Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Mutual interference protective circuit eliminates
cross talk (reflective sensor only).
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Model
NPN output PNP output
Horizontal Through-beam (separate) 2 m E3S-2E4 E3S-2B4
5 m E3S-5E4
E3S-5E4S
E3S-5E4S1
E3S-5B4
E3S-5B4S
Retroreflective 2 m E3S-R2E4 E3S-R2B4
Diffuse reflective 10 cm E3S-DS10E4 E3S-DS10B4
30 cm E3S-DS30E4
E3S-DS30E4S
E3S-DS30E4S1
E3S-DS30B4
E3S-DS30B4S
Vertical Through-beam (separate) 2 m E3S-2E41 E3S-2B41
5 m E3S-5E41 E3S-5B41
Retroreflective 2 m E3S-R2E41 E3S-R2B41
Diffuse reflective 10 cm E3S-DS10E41 E3S-DS10B41
30 cm E3S-DS30E41 E3S-DS30B41
E3S E3S
2
Specifications
 Ratings/Characteristics
Item E3S-2�� E3S-5�� E3S-R2�� E3S-DS10��
Power supply voltage 12 VDC –10% to 24 VDC +10%, ripple (p-p): 10% max.
Current consumption 50 mA max. 40 mA max.
Sensing distance 2 m 5 m 0.1 to 2 m (with
E39-R1 reflector)
10 cm
Differential travel --- 20% max. of sensing
distance
Standard objects Opaque (7 mm) Opaque (11 mm) Opaque (30 mm) 5 x 5 cm white mat
paper
Control
output
DC
solid-state
Load Load current: Models with suffix -E4: 80 mA max.
Models with suffix -B4: 100 mA max.output solid state
Voltage
output
2 V max.
Response time (ON, OFF) 3 ms max. 1 ms max.
Operation mode Wire-selectable
Indicators Light indicator (red), stability indicator (green)
Enclosure rating IEC 144 IP65 IP67 IP65
NEMA 1, 2, 12 1, 3, 4X, 6, 12 1, 2, 12
Housing material Plastic Metal Plastic
Light source Infrared LED
Ambient temperature Operating: –25 to 55 °C
Item E3S-DS30�� E3S-5�4S(1) E3S-DS30�4S(1)
Power supply voltage 12 VDC –10% to 24 VDC +10%, ripple (p-p): 10% max.
Current consumption 40 mA max. 70 mA max.
Sensing distance 30 cm 5 m 30 cm
Differential travel 20% max. of sensing